
WK 11
2008 und jünger

Pflicht KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Bonus Pkt KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Schwieri
gkeit

Pkt KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Schwieri
gkeit

Pkt

1 14 1102 Wagner Vivienne 2009 TB Essen-Frintrop P5 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.2 7.3 1.0 22.8 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.3 1.0 22.9 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.5 1.0 23.8 69.5
2 10 1106 Engler Luisa 2009 TB Essen-Frintrop P3 7.1 7.4 7.4 7.9 7.4 0.0 22.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.4 0.5 22.9 7.6 7.9 7.6 7.9 7.5 0.5 23.6 68.7
3 3 1101 Kreienbring Klara 2010 TB Essen-Frintrop P5 7.1 6.6 7.0 6.3 6.9 1.0 21.5 7.2 6.5 7.2 6.9 7.1 1.0 22.2 7.3 7.1 6.6 7.2 7.1 1.0 22.4 66.1
4 5 1107 Lachnitt Freija 2008 TV Rellinghausen P5 6.2 6.6 6.7 6.1 6.3 1.0 20.1 6.7 7.0 7.0 7.4 7.0 1.0 22.0 7.0 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.2 1.0 23.1 65.2
5 6 1103 Ljubas Napirai 2008 TB Essen-Frintrop P5 7.1 7.1 7.6 7.4 7.1 1.0 22.6 6.4 6.1 6.9 6.3 6.4 1.7 20.8 6.8 6.5 7.1 6.5 6.7 1.7 21.7 65.1
6 7 1114 Weishof Shauna 2010 Essener TB P3 7.1 7.2 6.9 6.9 6.9 0.0 20.9 7.1 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.1 0.5 21.9 7.1 7.6 6.9 7.4 7.2 0.5 22.2 65.0
7 8 1104 Renner Nick 2008 TB Essen-Frintrop P6 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.8 0.0 17.4 7.5 7.1 6.9 7.7 7.4 1.7 23.7 7.2 6.9 6.7 7.4 7.0 1.7 22.8 63.9
8 13 1108 Kaledin Max 2010 Kettwiger SV P5 6.9 6.4 6.8 5.9 6.8 1.0 21.0 6.3 6.4 7.6 5.9 6.2 1.0 19.9 6.6 6.8 6.6 6.3 6.7 1.0 20.9 61.8
9 4 1111 Schnura Jeremiah 2011 Essener TB P3 6.9 7.3 7.3 6.9 6.8 0.0 21.1 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.8 5.5 0.3 18.1 6.9 6.7 7.6 5.8 6.5 0.5 20.6 59.8

10 9 1105 Max Karolina 2009 TB Essen-Frintrop P3 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.1 0.0 17.9 6.9 7.4 6.5 6.9 6.9 0.5 21.2 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.6 0.5 20.4 59.5
11 12 1109 Goldstein Malia 2010 Essener TB P3 6.9 6.2 6.7 6.3 6.9 0.0 19.9 5.6 5.2 5.1 4.8 5.2 0.1 15.6 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.2 6.6 0.5 20.2 55.7
12 1 1110 Thomüller Serafina 2009 Essener TB P3 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.7 7.0 0.0 22.4 6.9 7.0 6.8 7.1 7.0 0.7 21.6 3.7 3.9 3.7 4.2 3.7 0.3 11.6 55.6
13 2 1113 Diefort Lina 2008 Essener TB P3 6.8 6.4 7.3 6.4 6.7 0.0 19.9 3.3 3.4 3.8 3.7 3.5 0.2 10.8 6.7 6.3 7.1 5.9 6.5 0.5 20.0 50.7
14 11 1112 Reiff Mia 2009 Essener TB P3 2.8 3.0 3.1 3.0 3.0 0.0 9.0 7.2 7.5 6.9 6.9 7.0 0.5 21.6 3.5 3.6 3.9 3.7 3.5 0.2 11.0 41.6
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WK 12
2006/2007

Pflicht KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Bonus Pkt KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Schwieri
gkeit

Pkt KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Schwieri
gkeit

Pkt

1 12 1211 Hauswirth Florian 2007 Essener TB W11 7.2 6.9 7.0 6.6 6.7 3.5 24.1 7.2 7.0 7.3 7.1 6.9 4.2 25.5 7.1 7.0 7.6 6.6 6.9 4.2 25.2 74.8
2 9 1208 Grunewald Franka 2006 Kettwiger SV P6 6.6 7.1 7.6 7.1 6.7 1.5 22.4 7.2 7.0 7.6 7.3 7.0 1.7 23.2 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.6 1.7 24.9 70.5
3 10 1207 Grothe Filius 2007 Kettwiger SV P6 6.9 7.2 7.2 7.1 6.8 1.5 22.7 7.2 7.2 6.3 7.0 7.2 1.7 23.1 7.6 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.3 1.7 23.7 69.5
4 8 1203 Kraus Leonie 2007 TV Rellinghausen P5 7.0 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.0 1.0 22.4 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.1 7.4 1.0 23.2 7.6 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.8 1.0 23.7 69.3
4 4 1206 Vieler Morten 2007 TV Rellinghausen P5 7.0 7.6 7.2 7.6 7.0 1.0 22.8 7.3 7.7 7.1 7.2 7.3 1.0 22.8 7.6 8.0 7.4 7.4 7.7 1.0 23.7 69.3
6 2 1210 Smuda Emilia 2007 Essener TB P3 7.1 7.5 7.3 7.8 7.5 0.0 22.3 8.0 7.3 7.7 7.3 7.2 0.5 22.8 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.2 0.5 22.7 67.8
7 6 1204 Morella Paula 2006 TV Rellinghausen P5 5.7 5.6 6.2 5.6 5.5 1.0 17.9 7.5 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.5 1.0 22.8 7.3 6.8 7.0 6.6 7.0 1.0 21.8 62.5
8 7 1202 Kalwe Felix 2006 TV Rellinghausen P6 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.7 6.7 1.5 21.8 4.7 4.8 5.2 4.8 4.9 1.0 15.5 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.1 1.7 22.8 60.1
9 11 1205 Seidemann Linus 2007 TV Rellinghausen P4 6.6 7.2 6.7 6.6 6.6 0.5 20.4 6.9 6.7 7.1 6.7 6.8 0.8 21.2 5.9 6.4 5.5 5.5 5.6 0.6 17.6 59.2

10 5 1212 Srour Raghda 2007 Essener TB P5 7.0 7.3 7.6 7.6 7.3 1.0 23.2 3.8 3.9 3.4 3.9 3.9 0.3 11.9 7.6 7.8 7.4 7.4 7.5 1.0 23.5 58.6
11 1 1201 Häuser Alina 2006 TB Essen-Frintrop W09 3.7 3.5 3.7 4.0 4.0 0.0 11.4 7.2 6.4 7.4 6.7 6.6 2.4 22.9 7.1 6.9 7.0 6.5 6.6 2.4 22.9 57.2
12 3 1209 Nazlican Dilem 2006 Essener TB P5 5.9 6.5 6.1 6.6 6.2 1.0 19.8 4.0 4.0 3.7 3.8 3.8 0.3 11.9 7.2 7.4 7.0 6.7 7.1 1.0 22.3 54.0
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WK 13
2004/2005

Pflicht KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Bonus Pkt KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Schwieri
gkeit

Pkt KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Schwieri
gkeit

Pkt

1 3 1302 Ljubas Noemi 2004 TB Essen-Frintrop W11 7.0 7.3 7.5 7.1 7.2 3.5 25.1 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.2 4.2 26.1 7.3 7.7 7.5 7.0 7.6 4.2 26.6 77.8
2 5 1305 Mierswa Amelie 2005 Kettwiger SV W09 7.6 7.2 7.7 7.2 7.1 3.0 25.0 8.0 7.9 8.0 7.5 7.6 2.9 26.4 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.9 7.8 2.9 26.1 77.5
3 7 1307 Daum Sarah 2005 Kettwiger SV W09 7.4 7.4 7.8 7.1 7.0 3.0 24.9 7.6 7.1 7.6 7.5 7.2 2.9 25.2 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.4 2.9 25.2 75.3
4 1 1301 Gille Lena 2005 TB Essen-Frintrop W09 7.1 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.8 3.0 23.7 7.0 7.3 7.4 6.8 6.9 3.2 24.4 6.9 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.1 2.7 24.0 72.1
5 6 1303 Kleinschmidt Fabio 2005 TB Essen-Frintrop P8 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.2 6.4 2.5 22.3 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.6 2.6 22.7 6.8 6.5 7.1 6.7 6.8 2.6 22.9 67.9
6 2 1306 Kreienbring Hermine 2005 TB Essen-Frintrop P5 6.7 6.2 7.6 6.7 6.6 1.0 21.0 7.2 6.8 7.3 6.7 7.0 1.0 22.0 6.5 6.1 5.6 6.5 6.6 1.0 20.1 63.1
7 4 1308 Brodrick Marie 2004 TB Essen-Frintrop P6 6.4 5.9 5.3 5.8 5.8 1.5 19.0 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.8 2.5 22.7 6.2 5.7 6.3 6.4 6.4 2.5 21.4 63.1
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WK 14
2002/2003

Pflicht KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Bonus Pkt KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Schwieri
gkeit

Pkt KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Schwieri
gkeit

Pkt

1 7 1406 Zorn Saskia 2003 Kettwiger SV W11 7.5 7.6 8.1 7.5 7.6 3.5 26.2 7.6 7.6 8.3 7.4 7.7 4.2 27.1 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.7 4.2 27.1 80.4
2 2 1405 Weidenbörner Jayde 2002 Kettwiger SV W09 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 3.0 25.5 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.7 3.5 26.7 7.2 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.6 3.5 26.1 78.3
3 6 1407 Nessler Ben 2002 Essener TB W11 7.4 6.8 7.5 6.9 6.9 3.5 24.7 7.3 7.1 7.5 6.8 7.0 5.1 26.5 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.0 7.3 5.1 26.9 78.1
4 3 1401 Baumann Marleen 2003 TB Essen-Frintrop W09 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.3 3.0 24.7 7.0 6.9 7.3 7.2 7.0 2.9 24.1 7.0 6.8 7.3 7.1 7.2 2.9 24.2 73.0
5 1 1403 Althoff Maline 2003 TB Essen-Frintrop W09 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.0 6.8 3.0 24.2 7.2 7.0 7.5 7.1 7.0 2.9 24.2 6.6 6.1 7.2 6.4 6.6 2.9 22.5 70.9
6 4 1402 van der Mee Antonia 2003 TB Essen-Frintrop P6 6.9 6.4 6.9 7.2 7.0 1.5 22.3 6.8 6.6 7.2 6.7 6.6 1.7 21.8 7.7 7.0 7.3 6.7 7.1 1.7 23.1 67.2
7 5 1404 Liesenfeld Tachina 2002 Kettwiger SV W09 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.8 0.0 17.9 5.0 4.5 4.4 4.1 4.3 1.5 14.7 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.1 2.1 20.4 53.0
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WK 15
2001 und älter

Pflicht KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Bonus Pkt KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Schwieri
gkeit

Pkt KaRi1 KaRi2 KaRi3 KaRi4 KaRi5 Schwieri
gkeit

Pkt

1 2 1502 Johrden Sarah-Marie 2001 TV Rellinghausen W09 7.2 7.4 7.2 6.9 7.4 3.0 24.8 6.7 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.3 2.9 24.3 6.9 7.3 6.5 7.0 7.2 2.9 24.0 73.1
2 1 1501 Hengst Hanna Nele 2001 TV Rellinghausen P4 7.1 6.5 6.9 6.3 6.6 0.5 20.5 7.0 6.6 7.3 6.5 6.7 0.8 21.1 7.2 6.7 7.3 6.6 6.8 0.8 21.5 63.1
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WK21
Mannschaft 2006 und jünger

Punkte Platzierung
2101 TB Essen-Frintrop 1

ID Name Vorname Pflicht Kür Finale
1101 Kreienbring Klara 21.5 22.2 22.4
1102 Wagner Vivienne 22.8 22.9 23.8
1103 Ljubas Napirai 22.6 20.8 21.7
1201 Häuser Alina 11.4 22.9 22.9

66.9 68.0 69.1 204.0 2

2102 TB Essen-Frintrop 2
ID Name Vorname Pflicht Kür Finale
1104 Renner Nick 17.4 23.7 22.8
1105 Max Karolina 17.9 21.2 20.4
1106 Engler Luisa 22.2 22.9 23.6

40.1 46.6 46.4 133.1 5

2103 TV Rellinghausen
ID Name Vorname Pflicht Kür Finale
1107 Lachnitt Freija 20.1 22.0 23.1
1202 Kalwe Felix 21.8 15.5 22.8
1203 Kraus Leonie 22.4 23.2 23.7
1206 Vieler Morten 22.8 22.8 23.7

67.0 68.0 70.5 205.5 1

2104 Essener TB 1
ID Name Vorname Pflicht Kür Finale
1209 Nazlican Dilem 19.8 11.9 22.3
1211 Hauswirth Florian 24.1 25.5 25.2
1110 Thomüller Serafina 22.4 21.6 11.6
1212 Srour Raghda 23.2 11.9 23.5

69.7 59.0 71.0 199.7 3

2105 Essener TB 2
ID Name Vorname Pflicht Kür Finale
1210 Smuda Emilia 22.3 22.8 22.7
1109 Goldstein Malia 19.9 15.6 20.2
1112 Reiff Mia 9.0 21.6 11.0
1113 Diefort Lina 19.9 10.8 20.0

62.1 60.0 62.9 185.0 6



WK22
Mannschaft 2005 und älter

Punkte Platzierung
2201 TB Essen-Frintrop 1

ID Name Vorname Pflicht Kür Finale
1301 Gille Lena 23.7 24.4 24.0

1302 Ljubas Noemi 25.1 26.1 26.6

1401 Baumann Marleen 24.7 24.1 24.2

1403 Althoff Maline 24.2 24.2 22.5

74.0 74.7 74.8 223.5 2

2202 TB Essen-Frintrop 2
ID Name Vorname Pflicht Kür Finale

1303 Kleinschmidt Fabio 22.3 22.7 22.9

1306 Kreienbring Hermine 21.0 22.0 20.1

1402 van der Mee Antonia 22.3 21.8 23.1

1308 Brodrick Marie 19.0 22.7 21.4

65.6 67.4 67.4 200.4 5

2203 Kettwiger SV 1
ID Name Vorname Pflicht Kür Finale

1207 Grothe Filius 22.7 23.1 23.7

1108 Kaledin Max 21.0 19.9 20.9

1208 Grunewald Franka 22.4 23.2 24.9

1404 Liesenfeld Tachina 17.9 14.7 20.4

66.1 66.2 69.5 201.8 3

2204 TV Rellinghausen
ID Name Vorname Pflicht Kür Finale

1204 Morella Paula 17.9 22.8 21.8

1205 Seidemann Linus 20.4 21.2 17.6

1501 Hengst Hanna Nele 20.5 21.1 21.5

1502 Johrden Sarah-Marie 24.8 24.3 24.0

65.7 68.3 67.3 201.3 4

2205 Kettwiger SV 2
ID Name Vorname Pflicht Kür Finale

1405 Weidenbörner Jayde 25.5 26.7 26.1

1406 Zorn Saskia 26.2 27.1 27.1

1307 Daum Sarah 24.9 25.2 25.2

1305 Mierswa Amelie 25.0 26.4 26.1

76.7 80.2 79.3 236.2 1


